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‘:E‘- e Wy PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the post of LECTURER HISTORY (FEMALE) (BS-17) IN THE

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/37000334

2/37000676

3/37002385

4/37002118

5/37001157

6/37002988

7/37002410

8/37001054

9/37000087

10/37002263

11/37003014

12/37001601

13/37000754

SAIMA TALIB
TALIB HUSSAIN

SADIF ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

HAFSA BASHARAT
BASHARAT ALI

QURATULAIN JAFEER
MUHAMMAD JAFEER

AQSA TASGHEER
MUHAMMAD TASGHEER

SIDDIQA LATIF
ABDUL LATIF

SHEHAR BANO
AMJAD ALI

JAVERIA 1QBAL
IQBAL AHMAD

MAHR UL NISA SHAHID

HAFIZ SHAHID MEHMOOD BUKHARI

SHAHNAZ BIBI
ZAREEF KHAN

KOMAL AFZAAL

AFZAAL AHMED MAHOTA

SANA ZAHEER
ZAHEER-UD-DIN

ASMA YASMEEN
LIAQUAT ALI

SARGODHA

LAHORE

NAROWAL

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

R.Y. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

PAKPATTAN

SARGODHA



MERIT/APP.
NO.

25 posts of Lecturer History (Female) (BS-17)

in the Punjab Higher Education Department

14/37001360

15/37002718

16/37003072

17/37002036

18/37000101

19/37000558

20/37002232

21/37001913

22/37002760

23/37001106

24/37002644

31/37000463

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

NIGHAT PARVEEN
SHAUKET ALI ZAHID

HIRA ADEEL
ADEEL ASGHAR

AMINA ANWAR
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ANWAR

NOREEN FATIMA
AKBAR ALl MUJAHID

SAIMA NASEEM
KHALID HUSSAIN

FAIZA KIRAN
SALAH-UD-DIN

RAFIA RIAZ
RANA RIAZ AHMED

ALIA GORIA
ALLAH RAKHA

SABA NOREEN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ZARNAB GUL
GHULAM SHABBIR KHAN

SUNDUS ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

ADILA BHATTI
BOTTA MASIH

DOMICILE

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

T.T. SINGH

GUJRAT

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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12-RB-2020



